May 19 2024 (11:49) India Rail Info 1

Hisar - Jind Passenger (via Bathinda) (UnReserved)/04084 - Pass - NR
HSR/Hisar Junction to JIND/Jind Junction
7h 45m - 328 km - 38 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 HSR |[Hisar Junction 05:15 4 |1 0 69 (212 [NWR
2 |JKHI |Jakhod Khera 05:29 05:30 Tm |0 [1 16 |71 (211 INWR
3 |ADR |Mandi Adampur 05:41 05:43 2m |0 |1 29 |73 [211 |[NWR
4 BHT |Bhattu 05:57 05:59 2m |0 |1 46 |68 211 [INWR
5 DING |Ding 06:09 06:11 2m (0 |1 57 |39 |[206 |NWR
6 SHN  |Suchan Kotli 06:26 06:27 Tm |0 [1 67 |39 |205 |[NWR
7 |SSA Sirsa 06:50 06:55 5m |2 |1 82 |83 (203 |[NWR
8 BGD |[Bara Gudah 07:08 07:10 2m |0 |1 100 |47 |204 [NWR
9 |SCV  [Sukhchain 07:19 07:20 im (0 |1 107 |63 |205 [NWR
10 [KNL |Kalanwali 07:28 07:30 2m |0 |1 115 |56 |205 [NWR
11 [RKK [Ratangarh Kanakwal 07:38 07:40 2m (0 |1 123 |57 |205 |NWR
12 [RMN |Raman 07:47 07:49 2m |0 |1 129 (42 {210 |[NWR
13 |BNLS |[Bangi Nihal Singh Halt |07:57 07:58 m |0 |1 135 |50 NWR
14 |MKBH |Manwala Kot Bakhtu 08:02 08:03 im (0 |1 138 |42 NWR
15 |SGA |Shergarh 08:07 08:09 2m (0 |1 141 |46 NWR
16 |GHB |Gahri Bhagi 08:17 08:18 im (0 |1 147 |17 NWR
17 |BTI Bathinda Junction 08:55 09:25 30m (2 |1 158 |48 |207 |[NR
18 |KZW |Katar Singhwala 09:37 09:38 m (1 |1 167 |67 |211 [NR
19 |KTF Kot Fateh 09:46 09:47 Tm |2 |1 176 |62 (211 |NR
20 |MASK [Maisar Khana 09:54 09:55 Tm |1 1 183 |62 (216 |NR
21 |MAUR (Maur 10:03 10:04 Tm (1 |1 192 |61 |217 [NR
22 |KTKL [Kotli Kalan 10:11 10:12 m (2 |1 199 |45 219 [NR
23 |SSz Sadda Singhwala 10:16 10:17 im |2 |1 202 |64 [220 |NR
24 |MSZ |Mansa 10:25 10:26 Tm |2 |1 210 |63 223 |NR
25 [NPX |Narinderpura 10:34 10:35 Tm (2 |1 219 |58 [225 |NR
26 |BLZ Budhlada 10:43 10:44 m (1 |1 226 |58 [221 |NR
27 |DTW [Datewas 10:52 10:53 im (0 |1 234 |66 [226 |NR
28 |BRZ |Bareta 11:00 11:01 m (1 |1 242 |50 [222 |NR
29 |KAGR |Kahangarh 11:08 11:09 im (2 |1 247 |44 [224 |NR
30 |JHL Jakhal Junction 11:20 11:21 Tm |3 |1 256 |52 |225 |NR
31 |HMQ [Himmatpura 11:30 11:31 Tm (2 |1 263 |43 [225 |NR
32 |TUN [Tohana 11:37 11:38 Tm |2 |1 268 |59 |227 |NR
33 |KLWN [Kalwan 11:45 11:46 im (0 |1 275 |51 [229 |NR
34 |DTN [Dhamtan Sahib 11:51 11:52 m (2 |1 279 |62 [230 |NR
35 [DHY |Dharodi 11:59 12:00 im [0 |1 286 |57 [232 |NR
36 [NRW [Narwana Junction 12:08 12:09 Tm (2 |1 294 162 [225 [NR
37 |GSO [Ghaso 12:16 12:17 Tm |0 |1 301 |60 NR
38 |UCA [Uchana 12:25 12:26 m (2 |1 309 |71 NR
39 |BZO |[Barsola 12:35 12:36 im (0 |1 319 |20 [225 |NR
40 |(JIND |Jind Junction 13:00 2 328 |- 224 |NR

May 19 2024 (11:49) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



